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Time Schedule for Summer Term 2024

Monday
15, 22, 29 July
5, 12, 19, 26 August
2, 9, 16, 23, 30 September 2024

Tuesday

16, 23, 30 July
6, 13, 20, 27 August
3, 10, 17*, 24 September
1* October 2024

Wednesday

17, 24, 31 July
7, 14, 21, 28 August
4, 11, 18*, 25 September
2 October 2024

Thursday

18, 25 July
1, 8, 15, 22, 29 August
5, 12, 19, 26 September
3 October 2024

Friday

19, 26 July
2, 9, 16, 23, 30 August
6, 13, 20, 27 September
4 October 2024

              *     No class on public holidays. Make-up classes may be scheduled for weekday(s) or Sunday(s).

   **   The Association reserves the right to change course details such as date, time, location and lecturer.  
    Changes will be notified to students when necessary.



Examination Time Schedule for Summer Term 2024

Date Time Module

Monday, 14 October 2024 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm Financial Management 

Tuesday, 15 October 2024 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm Information Technology 

Wednesday, 16 October 2024 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm Introduction to Management (Remedial Exam)

Thursday, 17 October 2024 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm Human Resources Management (Remedial Exam)

Friday, 18 October 2024 7:00 pm - 9:30 pm Accounting for Managers (Remedial Exam)

Monday, 21 October 2024 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm Operations Management 

Tuesday, 22 October 2024 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm The Economic Environment (Remedial Exam)

Wednesday, 23 October 2024 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm Marketing 

Thursday, 24 October 2024 7:00 pm - 9:30 pm Business Strategy 

Friday, 25 October 2024 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm Business Law (Remedial Exam)

Monday, 28 October 2024 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm Organizational Behaviour 

Tuesday, 29 October 2024 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm Change and Quality Management

Students who failed in or were absent from a module in the Spring Term 2024 will have to take the remedial 
examination according to the above examination time schedule.  A remedial fee of $600 per module will be 
charged.

Examination Centre

HKMA Advanced Management Development Centre
3/F Tower 2, South Seas Centre
75 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon
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